C
PHING TGS

Class Type

Draft
Exam
Draft

Exam

Performance
Performance
Exam
Collection of
Work
Exam

Draft

Project

Test
Performance
Practical
Draft

Draft

Exam
Exam
Exam
Exam
Draft

Exam
Extended
Written
Response
Product
Product
Extended
Written
Response

Performance

Practical

Research
Assignment
Collection of
Work
Collection of
Work
Collection of
Work
Collection of
Work
Product
Product
Product

Year 11 2021 Semester 1
Assessment Calendar

Task

AS U1 IA2 - Project - dramatic concept
(Draft)

IA1 - Examination — Combination response
AS U1 IA1 - Investigation - inquiry phase 1
(Draft)

FIA1 - Examination - Combination
Response

AS U1 IA1 - Performance

IA1 - Performance

FIA1: Exam

AS U1 IA1 - Investigation - inquiry phase 1

FA1 Data Test

FIA1 - Extended response - written
response (Draft)

(AS FIA1): Project - Folio

FA1 Data Test

Mood and Atmosphere - Performance
Music AS U1 IA1

Fair Pay, Fair Play - Investigation (Draft)
Crime Watch-Project (Draft)

FIA1 - Examination — combination
response

IA1 - Examination - combination response
AS U1 IA1 - Examination - combination
response

AS U1 IA1: Data Test

Perspectives and Texts; Representations of
Identities - Spoken Presentation (Draft)
FA2 Exam

FIA1 - Extended response - written
response

Still Life - Product
Still Life - Product

Extended Written Response (Exam)

Perspectives and Texts; Representations of
Identities - Spoken Presentation

Introducing Inventor- Practical
Demonstration

Fair Pay, Fair Play - Investigation
Number and Algebra

Toolbox or G-clamp

Toolbox or G-clamp

Toolbox or G-clamp

Occasional Table or Dartboard
Occasional Table or Dartboard
Occasional Table or Dartboard

Set Date
26/02/2021
22/11/2021
28/01/2021

2/03/2021

28/01/2021
28/01/2021
4/03/2021

28/01/2021
9/03/2021
26/02/2021

9/02/2021
10/03/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
24/02/2021

8/02/2021

11/03/2021
11/03/2021
15/03/2021
15/03/2021
2/03/2021

16/03/2021

26/02/2021

27/01/2021
27/01/2021

25/11/2020

2/03/2021
27/01/2021
24/02/2021
28/01/2021

3/02/2021

3/02/2021

3/02/2021

3/02/2021
3/02/2021
3/02/2021

Due Date
20/01/2021
2/02/2021
26/02/2021

4/03/2021

4/03/2021
4/03/2021
4/03/2021

5/03/2021
9/03/2021
9/03/2021

9/03/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
11/03/2021

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
15/03/2021
15/03/2021
16/03/2021
16/03/2021

18/03/2021

19/03/2021
19/03/2021

22/03/2021

23/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021

26/03/2021

26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021



C
PHING TGS

Project
Research
Assignment
Project
Research
Assignment

Draft

Draft
Practical
Draft
Draft
Extended
Written
Response
Draft
Draft

Exam

Project
Project
Project
Project
Project
Draft
Practical
Research
Assignment
Product

Draft

Project
Practical

Draft

Exam
Research
Assignment
Project
Exam

Exam

Product
Product
Product
Product
Product
Product
Extended
Written
Response
Collection of
Work
Extended
Written
Response

Year 11 2021 Semester 1
Assessment Calendar

Animal Identification and Health - Project
FIA1 PSMT

Crime Watch-Project

AS U1 IA2 - Investigation - inquiry report

FA2 - Extended response — feasibility report

(Draft)

FA3 Research Task (Draft)
FA2 Student Experiment
IA2 - Project (Draft)

AS U1 IA2 - Project - inquiry phase 1 (Draft)

FIA2 - Extended response — feasibility
report

IA2 - Investigation - field report (Draft)
Like, share, subscribe - Project (Draft)
FIA2 - Examination - Combination
Response

AS U1 IA2 - Project - dramatic concept
IA2 - Project

Nostalgia - Project

Nostalgia - Project

AS U1 IA2 - Project - inquiry phase 1
FA1 PSMT (Draft)

Introducing Revit- Practical Demonstration

FA3 Research Task

Crime Watch- Product

Perspectives and texts; Critical Response
to Literary Text - Feature Article (Draft)
IA2 - Investigation - field report

AS U1 |A2: Student Experiment

FIA2 - Extended response - multimodal
response (Draft)

FIA2 Exam

(AS FIA2): Investigation - Report

Like, share, subscribe - Project

FIA2: Exam

FIA2 - Extended response - multimodal
response

G-clamp or Toolbox

G-clamp or Toolbox

G-clamp or Toolbox

Dartboard or Occasional Table
Dartboard or Occasional Table
Dartboard or Occasional Table

FA1 PSMT

Measurement and Geometry

Perspectives and texts; Critical Response
to Literary Text - Feature Article

22/02/2021
9/03/2021
8/02/2021

19/04/2021

23/04/2021

27/04/2021
19/04/2021

26/02/2021
9/03/2021

23/04/2021
19/04/2021
17/05/2021

27/05/2021

26/02/2021
26/02/2021
25/03/2021
25/03/2021
9/03/2021
30/04/2021
31/03/2021

18/05/2021
10/05/2021
21/05/2021

19/04/2021
7/05/2021

3/06/2021
8/06/2021
4/05/2021

17/05/2021
10/06/2021

3/06/2021

3/02/2021
3/02/2021
3/02/2021
3/02/2021
3/02/2021
3/02/2021

28/05/2021

20/04/2021

21/05/2021

29/03/2021
30/03/2021
6/05/2021
10/05/2021

14/05/2021

18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021

21/05/2021
21/05/2021
26/05/2021

27/05/2021

27/05/2021
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
28/05/2021
2/06/2021

3/06/2021
3/06/2021
4/06/2021

4/06/2021
7/06/2021

8/06/2021
8/06/2021
8/06/2021

9/06/2021
10/06/2021

11/06/2021

11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021

11/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021



Year 11 2021 Semester 1
Assessment Calendar

Research

Assi Plant Production - Investigation 24/05/2021 21/06/2021

ssignment

Draft FIA3 - Extended response — investigation 14/06/2021 19/07/2021
report (Draft)

Extended : C

Written 2’3‘3& SO (R3PS — B I 14/06/2021  26/07/2021

Response



