

Year 11 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



Class	Туре	Task	Set Date	Due Date
DRA11 A	Draft	AS U1 IA2 - Project - dramatic concept	26/02/2021	20/01/2021
BUS11 A	Exam	(Draft) IA1 - Examination — Combination response	22/11/2021	2/02/2021
ART11 A	Draft	AS U1 IA1 - Investigation - inquiry phase 1 (Draft)	28/01/2021	26/02/2021
ACC11 A	Exam	FIA1 - Examination - Combination Response	2/03/2021	4/03/2021
DRA11 A	Performance	AS U1 IA1 - Performance	28/01/2021	4/03/2021
DRP11 A	Performance	IA1 - Performance	28/01/2021	4/03/2021
MAG11 A	Exam	FIA1: Exam	4/03/2021	4/03/2021
ART11 A	Collection of Work	AS U1 IA1 - Investigation - inquiry phase 1	28/01/2021	5/03/2021
CHM11 A	Exam	FA1 Data Test	9/03/2021	9/03/2021
ENE11 A	Draft	FIA1 - Extended response - written response (Draft)	26/02/2021	9/03/2021
PED11 A	Project	(AS FIA1): Project - Folio	9/02/2021	9/03/2021
BIO11 A	Test	FA1 Data Test	10/03/2021	10/03/2021
MUP11 A	Performance	Mood and Atmosphere - Performance	10/02/2021	10/03/2021
MUS11 A	Practical	Music AS U1 IA1	10/02/2021	10/03/2021
SCS11 A	Draft	Fair Pay, Fair Play - Investigation (Draft)	24/02/2021 8/02/2021	10/03/2021 11/03/2021
MAP11 A	Draft	Crime Watch-Project (Draft) FIA1 - Examination — combination		
BUS11 A	Exam	response	11/03/2021	12/03/2021
GEG11 A	Exam	IA1 - Examination - combination response	11/03/2021	12/03/2021
LEG11 A	Exam	AS U1 IA1 - Examination - combination response	15/03/2021	15/03/2021
PHY11 A	Exam	AS U1 IA1: Data Test	15/03/2021	15/03/2021
ENG11 A	Draft	Perspectives and Texts; Representations of Identities - Spoken Presentation (Draft)	2/03/2021	16/03/2021
MAE11 A	Exam	FA2 Exam	16/03/2021	16/03/2021
ENE11 A	Extended Written Response	FIA1 - Extended response - written response	26/02/2021	18/03/2021
VAP11 A	Product	Still Life - Product	27/01/2021	19/03/2021
VAP11 B	Product	Still Life - Product	27/01/2021	19/03/2021
MIP10 A	Extended Written Response	Extended Written Response (Exam)	25/11/2020	22/03/2021
ENG11 A	Performance	Perspectives and Texts; Representations of Identities - Spoken Presentation	2/03/2021	23/03/2021
GSK11 A	Practical	Introducing Inventor- Practical Demonstration	27/01/2021	24/03/2021
SCS11 A	Research Assignment	Fair Pay, Fair Play - Investigation	24/02/2021	24/03/2021
CCE11 A	Collection of Work	Number and Algebra	28/01/2021	26/03/2021
ESK11 A	Collection of Work	Toolbox or G-clamp	3/02/2021	26/03/2021
ESK11 B	Collection of Work	Toolbox or G-clamp	3/02/2021	26/03/2021
ESK11 C	Collection of Work	Toolbox or G-clamp	3/02/2021	26/03/2021
FUR11 A	Product	Occasional Table or Dartboard	3/02/2021	26/03/2021
FUR11 B	Product	Occasional Table or Dartboard	3/02/2021	26/03/2021
FUR11 C	Product	Occasional Table or Dartboard	3/02/2021	26/03/2021



Year 11 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



AGP11 A	Project	Animal Identification and Health - Project	22/02/2021	29/03/2021
MAM11 A	Research Assignment	FIA1 PSMT	9/03/2021	30/03/2021
MAP11 A	Project	Crime Watch-Project	8/02/2021	6/05/2021
LEG11 A	Research Assignment	AS U1 IA2 - Investigation - inquiry report	19/04/2021	10/05/2021
BUS11 A	Draft	FA2 - Extended response – feasibility report (Draft)	23/04/2021	14/05/2021
CHM11 A	Draft	FA3 Research Task (Draft)	27/04/2021	18/05/2021
BIO11 A	Practical	FA2 Student Experiment	19/04/2021	19/05/2021
DRP11 A	Draft	IA2 - Project (Draft)	26/02/2021	20/05/2021
ART11 A	Draft	AS U1 IA2 - Project - inquiry phase 1 (Draft)	9/03/2021	21/05/2021
BUS11 A	Extended Written Response	FIA2 - Extended response – feasibility report	23/04/2021	21/05/2021
GEG11 A	Draft	IA2 - Investigation - field report (Draft)	19/04/2021	21/05/2021
SCS11 A	Draft	Like, share, subscribe - Project (Draft)	17/05/2021	26/05/2021
ACC11 A	Exam	FIA2 - Examination - Combination Response	27/05/2021	27/05/2021
DRA11 A	Project	AS U1 IA2 - Project - dramatic concept	26/02/2021	27/05/2021
DRP11 A	Project	IA2 - Project	26/02/2021	27/05/2021
VAP11 A	Project	Nostalgia - Project	25/03/2021	27/05/2021
VAP11 B	Project	Nostalgia - Project	25/03/2021	27/05/2021
ART11 A	Project	AS U1 IA2 - Project - inquiry phase 1	9/03/2021	28/05/2021
MAE11 A	Draft	FA1 PSMT (Draft)	30/04/2021	28/05/2021
GSK11 A	Practical	Introducing Revit- Practical Demonstration	31/03/2021	2/06/2021
CHM11 A	Research Assignment	FA3 Research Task	18/05/2021	3/06/2021
MAP11 A	Product	Crime Watch- Product	10/05/2021	3/06/2021
ENG11 A	Draft	Perspectives and texts; Critical Response to Literary Text - Feature Article (Draft)	21/05/2021	4/06/2021
GEG11 A	Project	IA2 - Investigation - field report	19/04/2021	4/06/2021
PHY11 A	Practical	AS U1 IA2: Student Experiment	7/05/2021	7/06/2021
ENE11 A	Draft	FIA2 - Extended response - multimodal response (Draft)	3/06/2021	8/06/2021
MAM11 A	Exam	FIA2 Exam	8/06/2021	8/06/2021
PED11 A	Research Assignment	(AS FIA2): Investigation - Report	4/05/2021	8/06/2021
SCS11 A	Project	Like, share, subscribe - Project	17/05/2021	9/06/2021
MAG11 A	Exam	FIA2: Exam	10/06/2021	10/06/2021
ENE11 A	Exam	FIA2 - Extended response - multimodal response	3/06/2021	11/06/2021
ESK11 A	Product	G-clamp or Toolbox	3/02/2021	11/06/2021
ESK11 B	Product	G-clamp or Toolbox	3/02/2021	11/06/2021
ESK11 C	Product	G-clamp or Toolbox	3/02/2021	11/06/2021
FUR11 A	Product	Darthoard or Occasional Table	3/02/2021	11/06/2021
FUR11 B	Product	Dartboard or Occasional Table	3/02/2021	11/06/2021
MAE11 A	Product Extended Written Response	Dartboard or Occasional Table FA1 PSMT	3/02/2021 28/05/2021	11/06/2021
CCE11 A	Collection of Work	Measurement and Geometry	20/04/2021	18/06/2021
ENG11 A	Extended Written Response	Perspectives and texts; Critical Response to Literary Text - Feature Article	21/05/2021	18/06/2021



Year 11 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



AGP11 A	Research Assignment	Plant Production - Investigation	24/05/2021	21/06/2021
BUS11 A	Draft	FIA3 - Extended response – investigation report (Draft)	14/06/2021	19/07/2021
BUS11 A	Extended Written Response	FIA3 - Extended response – investigation report	14/06/2021	26/07/2021